p Technical specification
The 1st edition, November 2024
XGC85 CRAWLER CRANE
85 t
58m
49m+19m
Contents
2

7
Ø Boom system
Type No. Code Name Length (m)
Main boom
① ZB-1513-1 Main boom butt 6.5
② ZB-1513-2 3m insert section 3
③ ZB-1513-3 6m insert section 6
④ ZB-1513-4 9m insert section 9
⑤ ZB-1513-5 Main boom top 6.5
Jib
⑥ FB-0604-21 Jib butt 4.0
⑦ FB-0604-22 3m insert section 3.0
⑧ FB-0604-23 6m insert section 6.0